Position

Principal - Novato High
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Asst. Principal - Novato High

Teacher Afrotc Novato High
Sch

Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School

Teacher Afrotc Novato High
Sch

Counselor Novato High School

Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Resource Spec. Nhs

Teacher Novato High School

Counselor Novato High School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Department

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

Total Wages

$142,505
$113,186
$99,097
$94,031

$91,977
$89,428
$85,965
$85,252
$84,544
$83,373
$82,516
$82,360

$81,647
$81,119
$80,420
$80,397
$80,298
$79,466
$78,794
$78,488
$78,474
$77,403
$77,253
$77,063
$76,355
$75,294
$75,269
$75,127

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,048
$12,978
$22,830
$11,071

$10,882
$31,322
$10,274
$31,030
$21,834
$21,720
$16,934

$9,946

$21,542
$16,744
$23,459
$23,490
$16,781

$9,645
$23,317
$16,552
$22,049
$23,185
$16,419
$21,069

$1,921
$16,208
$20,999
$22,977



Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Special Day Class Nhs
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Rsp Nhs

Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Technology Support Tech Il
Office Manager

Office Manager Msa

Asst Principal Msa/Nhs
Custodian IV Day

Teacher Novato High School
Custodian Il Night

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

$74,278
$73,952
$73,332
$71,809
$70,923
$69,975
$69,750
$69,631
$69,523
$69,145
$69,052
$68,788
$68,513
$65,311
$64,990
$62,201
$61,889
$61,062
$56,971
$56,227
$55,922
$55,910
$55,737
$54,321
$53,886
$52,592
$51,786
$49,309
$49,136
$48,936
$48,912
$48,912

$22,851
$15,161
$20,749
$15,865
$22,575
$20,422

$8,704
$20,381
$14,784
$22,395
$20,649

$8,610
$23,390

$8,259
$21,995

$7,979
$14,934
$21,010
$13,562

$8,664
$14,360
$14,350
$14,334

$7,319

$7,226
$14,795

$7,971
$14,407

$9,564
$14,069
$20,376
$15,526



Custodian Il

Counselor Novato High School
Registrar

Student Records Technician
Teacher Novato High School
Custodian | Night

School Account Clerk
Student Records Technician
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
College/Career Cntr Specialist
Custodian Il Day

Library Clerk Novato High
Counselor Novato High School
Teacher Resource Spec. Nhs
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Custodian |, Night - Nhs

Para Educator

Ns Site Manager

Community Liaison Nhs
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Para Educator

Teacher Novato High School
Campus Supervisor Novato
High

Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Special Day Class Nhs
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School

Counselor Novato High School

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

$47,546
$46,316
$45,584
$44,525
$44,015
$43,439
$42,488
$40,321
$39,833
$38,729
$37,141
$36,116
$35,748
$34,719
$34,417
$34,399
$32,027
$31,744
$30,618
$29,245
$28,338
$27,294
$27,072
$26,002
$25,876
$25,735

$25,159
$25,022
$24,797
$24,446
$24,239

$13,427
$6,429
$13,946
$7,178
$12,244
$13,371
$6,937
$6,671
$1,198
$8,442
$17,988
$10,785
$6,099
$4,168
$7,594
$7,364
$7,338
$5,614
$5,409
$13,082
$10,982
$6,830
$3,628
$4,991
$3,499
$11,927

$6,601
$9,659
$6,562
$6,524
$6,502



Campus Supervisor Novato
High

Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Para Educator

Campus Supervisor Novato
High

Para Educator

Para Educator

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Teacher Novato High School
Ns Assistant Nhs

Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Novato High School
Ns Assistant Nhs

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Ns Assistant

Para Educator

Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato High School

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School
Novato High School

$23,482

$23,209
$23,166
$23,072
$22,992
$22,933
$22,792

$22,574
$22,374
$21,728
$21,459
$21,280
$21,241
$19,767
$18,669
$11,303

$9,930

$6,455

$4,654

$8,528
$6,387
$6,377
$6,368
$17,980
$10,705

$4,586
$4,562
$3,123
$5,806
$11,421
$3,002
$8,159
$4,089
$424
$372
$1,310



