Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Novato High		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$142,505	\$29,048
Certificated - Non Mgmt.		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$113,186	\$12,978
Asst. Principal - Novato High		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$99,097	\$22,830
Teacher Afrotc Novato High Sch		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$94,031	\$11,071
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$91,977	\$10,882
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$89,428	\$31,322
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$85,965	\$10,274
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$85,252	\$31,030
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$84,544	\$21,834
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$83,373	\$21,720
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$82,516	\$16,934
Teacher Afrotc Novato High Sch		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$82,360	\$9,946
Counselor Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$81,647	\$21,542
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$81,119	\$16,744
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$80,420	\$23,459
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$80,397	\$23,490
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$80,298	\$16,781
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$79,466	\$9,645
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$78,794	\$23,317
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$78,488	\$16,552
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$78,474	\$22,049
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$77,403	\$23,185
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$77,253	\$16,419
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$77,063	\$21,069
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$76,355	\$1,921
Teacher Resource Spec. Nhs		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$75,294	\$16,208
Teacher Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$75,269	\$20,999
Counselor Novato High School		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$75,127	\$22,977

Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$74,278	\$22,851
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$73,952	\$15,161
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$73,332	\$20,749
Teacher Special Day Class Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$71,809	\$15,865
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$70,923	\$22,575
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$69,975	\$20,422
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$69,750	\$8,704
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$69,631	\$20,381
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$69,523	\$14,784
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$69,145	\$22,395
Teacher Rsp Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$69,052	\$20,649
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$68,788	\$8,610
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$68,513	\$23,390
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$65,311	\$8,259
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$64,990	\$21,995
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$62,201	\$7,979
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$61,889	\$14,934
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$61,062	\$21,010
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$56,971	\$13,562
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$56,227	\$8,664
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$55,922	\$14,360
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$55,910	\$14,350
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$55,737	\$14,334
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$54,321	\$7,319
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$53,886	\$7,226
Technology Support Tech II	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$52,592	\$14,795
Office Manager	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$51,786	\$7,971
Office Manager Msa	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$49,309	\$14,407
Asst Principal Msa/Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$49,136	\$9,564
Custodian IV Day	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$48,936	\$14,069
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$48,912	\$20,376
Custodian III Night	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$48,912	\$15,526

Custodian III	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$47,546	\$13,427
Counselor Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$46,316	\$6,429
Registrar	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$45,584	\$13,946
Student Records Technician	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$44,525	\$7,178
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$44,015	\$12,244
Custodian I Night	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$43,439	\$13,371
School Account Clerk	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$42,488	\$6,937
Student Records Technician	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$40,321	\$6,671
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$39,833	\$1,198
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$38,729	\$8,442
College/Career Cntr Specialist	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$37,141	\$17,988
Custodian II Day	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$36,116	\$10,785
Library Clerk Novato High	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$35,748	\$6,099
Counselor Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$34,719	\$4,168
Teacher Resource Spec. Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$34,417	\$7,594
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$34,399	\$7,364
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$32,027	\$7,338
Custodian I, Night - Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$31,744	\$5,614
Para Educator	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$30,618	\$5,409
Ns Site Manager	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$29,245	\$13,082
Community Liaison Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$28,338	\$10,982
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$27,294	\$6,830
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$27,072	\$3,628
Para Educator	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$26,002	\$4,991
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$25,876	\$3,499
Campus Supervisor Novato High	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$25,735	\$11,927
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$25,159	\$6,601
Teacher Special Day Class Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$25,022	\$9,659
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$24,797	\$6,562
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$24,446	\$6,524
Counselor Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$24,239	\$6,502

Campus Supervisor Novato High	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$23,482	\$4,654
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$23,209	\$8,528
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$23,166	\$6,387
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$23,072	\$6,377
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$22,992	\$6,368
Para Educator	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$22,933	\$17,980
Campus Supervisor Novato High	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$22,792	\$10,705
Para Educator	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$22,574	\$4,586
Para Educator	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$22,374	\$4,562
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$21,728	\$3,123
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$21,459	\$5,806
Ns Assistant Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$21,280	\$11,421
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$21,241	\$3,002
Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$19,767	\$8,159
Ns Assistant Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$18,669	\$4,089
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$11,303	\$424
Ns Assistant	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$9,930	\$372
Para Educator	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$6,455	\$1,310